Num
400
419
311
376
374
371
312
334
330
352
286
279
237
257
247
229
254
245
260
246
238
264
277
200
283
258
218
226
244
256
233
234
250
222
208
280
228
267
220
252
213
205
214
282
270
242
262
266
239
249
211
281
243
232
221
235
272

Name

Madison Fearon
Karly McGowan
Sarah Molnar
Meghan Ambrosia
Nicole Smalley
Julia Nocks

Tulsi Dooley
Cassandra Skrant

USAG Level

34034
43017
18074
19127
19129
19082
18072
47053

Lauren Ciambruschin 30066

Kristen Brady
Kate Barker
Nicole Smith
Jillian LoPresti
Ellie Gammer
Renee Kinzler
Nicole Dispenza
Olivia Lowe
Angela Pieros
AnaMaria Laccetti
Emma Rossi
Abigail Tumulty
Sydney Keenan
Christina Sheafer
Meghan Cole
Natalie Kazar
Grace Abrecht
Amy Zavecz
Alaina Brotman
Emily Pomrinca
Elena Gies
Lindsay Press
Sabrina Giordano
Amanda DiBartolo
Haley Missan
Zanya Kahn
Natalie Stilo
Marissa llaria
Amaechi ljoma
Nicole DeFrancesco
Haley Zapella
Rebecca Brady
Jenna McCarthy
Riley Larsen
Sofia Terrezza
Marissa Patasso
Elena Wollman
Radha Dooley
Jasmine Jourdain
Tamar Ullman
Fran Smalley
Calin Reed

Anna Swartz
Liana Bustillo
Morgan Lawrence
Madison Fiocca
Jade Sedeyn
Tiana Cimino

50208
43028
50339
22006
22058
18056
50120
19130
50194
17019
50127
50185
50148
50182
19095
32034
19091
35044
50117
18080
19037
29096
50231
36047
77003
18058
50223
74005
50345
50196
36052
40084
11064
19134
50220
50193
50187
18055
50346
50271
19106
42029
50166
11062
42036
77005
53038
34046
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Age
Lvl 3:
Lvl 3:
Lvl 3:
Lvl 3:
Lvl 3:
Lvl 3:
Lvl 3:
Lvl 3:
Lvl 3:
Lvl 3:
Lvl 2:
Lvl 2:
Lvl 2:
Lvl 2:
Lvl 2:
Lvl 2:
Lvl 2:
Lvl 2:
Lvl 2:
Lvl 2:
Lvl 2:
Lvl 2:
Lvl 2:
Lvl 2:
Lvl 2:
Lvl 2:
Lvl 2:
Lvl 2:
Lvl 2:
Lvl 2:
Lvl 2:
Lvl 2:
Lvl 2:
Lvl 2:
Lvl 2:
Lvl 2:
Lvl 2:
Lvl 2:
Lvl 2:
Lvl 2:
Lvl 2:
Lvl 2:
Lvl 2:
Lvl 2:
Lvl 2:
Lvl 2:
Lvl 2:
Lvl 2:
Lvl 2:
Lvl 2:
Lvl 2:
Lvl 2:
Lvl 2:
Lvl 2:
Lvl 2:
Lvl 2:
Lvl 2:

16yrs
16yrs
16yrs
16yrs
16yrs
16yrs
16yrs
16yrs
16yrs
16yrs
15-16
15-16
15-16
15-16
15-16
15-16
15-16
15-16
15-16
15-16
15-16
15-16
15-16
15-16
15-16
15-16
15-16
15-16
15-16
15-16
15-16
15-16
15-16
15-16
15-16
15-16
15-16
11-14
11-14
11-14
11-14
11-14
11-14
11-14
11-14
11-14
11-14
11-14
11-14
11-14
11-14
11-14
11-14
11-14
11-14
11-14
11-14

Team

Jets Gymnastics JOC
Precision Gym JOGA
DC Gymnastics JOG,
Devlin JOGA PRE-VI
Devlin JOGA PRE-VI
Devlin JOGA PRE-VI
DC Gymnastics JOG,
Shields JOGA PRE-V
Gymnastics Unlimitec
Surgent's WF JOGA

Precision Gym JOGA
Surgent's WF JOGA

Elite JOGA PRE-VIE)
Elite JOGA PRE-VIE)
DC Gymnastics JOG,
Surgent's WF JOGA

Devlin JOGA PRE-VI
Surgent's WF JOGA

Connections JOGA P
Surgent's WF JOGA

Surgent's WF JOGA

Surgent's WF JOGA

Surgent's WF JOGA

Devlin JOGA PRE-VI
Head Over Heels JO(
Devlin JOGA PRE-VI
Premier Gym JOGA |
Surgent's WF JOGA

DC Gymnastics JOG,
Devlin JOGA PRE-VI
Freehold Elite JOGA
Surgent's WF JOGA

Middlesex JOGA PRE
Jersey All-Stars JOG,
DC Gymnastics JOG,
Surgent's WF JOGA

Rock Gymnastics JO!
Surgent's WF JOGA

Surgent's WF JOGA

Middlesex JOGA PRE
Paramount JOGA PF
Aerials JOGA PRE-V
Devlin JOGA PRE-VI
Surgent's WF JOGA

Surgent's WF JOGA

Surgent's WF JOGA

DC Gymnastics JOG,
Surgent's WF JOGA

Surgent's WF JOGA

Devlin JOGA PRE-VI
Pinelands JOGA PRE
Surgent's WF JOGA

Aerials JOGA PRE-V
Pinelands JOGA PRE
Jersey All-Stars JOG,
TNT JOGA PRE-VIE!
Twisters Gym JOGA

8.700
8.800
8.650
8.600
8.400
8.750
8.500
8.550
8.500
8.200
9.400
8.650
8.850
9.050
8.650
9.000
8.750
9.100
8.900
8.850
9.050
8.650
8.450
8.650
8.600
8.550
8.750
8.500
8.800
8.100
8.750
8.200
8.400
8.500
0.000
8.500
8.700
9.050
9.100
9.300
8.850
9.350
9.050
9.000
8.600
8.400
8.600
8.800
8.600
9.050
8.750
8.750
8.750
8.900
8.600
0.000
0.000

PI1

uB
7.800
8.100
7.850
7.200
8.000
7.100
6.700
8.100
6.600
6.400
9.500
8.450
8.100
7.500
8.150
8.000
8.650
7.900
7.750
7.900
8.000
7.750
7.800
7.900
7.500
7.800
7.200
7.800
6.800
8.100
6.300
7.800
7.900
0.000
8.000
6.900
0.000
8.650
8.250
8.000
8.750
7.850
8.300
7.800
7.950
8.050
7.650
8.050
8.300
8.200
7.750
8.300
7.500
7.400
7.600
8.000
8.300
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20

10
18
11

19
14
12
21
15
22
16
24

25
17
13
26

23

27

11

14

15
13

17
10

16

19
20
18
12

BB
8.100
7.800
7.900
7.100
6.900
7.300
7.400
6.450
6.600
7.800
8.000
9.200
8.700
8.850
9.000
8.600
8.300
8.300
9.000
8.500
7.800
8.050
8.000
8.250
8.600
8.300
8.700
7.700
8.700
8.550
8.900
7.100
5.600
8.700
8.050
7.900
0.000
8.850
9.100
9.150
8.500
8.150
8.350
8.450
9.050
8.850
8.800
8.200
8.350
8.050
8.600
7.900
8.800
7.300
7.650
6.200
7.400

PI3
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10
14
15

13
23
18
21
17
11
16

24

12

25
26

19
22
27

14
11
10

13
12
15

16

19
17
20
18

FX
8.800
8.300
8.450
9.050
8.600
8.650
8.950
8.250
8.950
8.200
9.350
9.100
9.650
9.600
9.150
9.250
8.800
8.850
8.500
8.650
8.950
9.250
9.400
8.800
8.850
8.800
8.800
9.350
9.000
8.450
9.150
8.900
9.050
8.700
8.800
0.000
9.300
9.550
9.600
9.150
9.300
9.500
9.000
9.250
8.900
9.150
9.250
9.250
9.050
8.850
8.950
8.900
8.700
9.200
8.200
8.750
0.000
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AA
33.400
33.000
32.850
31.950
31.900
31.800
31.550
31.350
30.650
30.600
36.250
35.400
35.300
35.000
34.950
34.850
34.500
34.150
34.150
33.900
33.800
33.700
33.650
33.600
33.550
33.450
33.450
33.350
33.300
33.200
33.100
32.000
30.950
25.900
24.850
23.300
18.000
36.100
36.050
35.600
35.400
34.850
34.700
34.500
34.500
34.450
34.300
34.300
34.300
34.150
34.050
33.850
33.750
32.800
32.050
22.950
15.700
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